
Stryper	Album	Lista	(Dyskografia	&	OÅ›	Czasu)
In	God	We	Trust https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/in-god-we-trust-2713243/songs
Against	the	Law https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/against-the-law-2266544/songs
God	Damn	Evil https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/god-damn-evil-55389063/songs
Reborn https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/reborn-2526576/songs
The	Covering https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/the-covering-9300103/songs
Fallen https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/fallen-20048608/songs
No	More	Hell	to	Pay https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/no-more-hell-to-pay-15273455/songs
Murder	by	Pride https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/murder-by-pride-2404878/songs
Second	Coming https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/second-coming-13418315/songs
Can't	Stop	the	Rock https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/can%27t-stop-the-rock-1114424/songs
7:	The	Best	of	Stryper https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/7%3A-the-best-of-stryper-687464/songs
The	Roxx	Regime	Demos https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/the-roxx-regime-demos-1133817/songs
7	Weeks:	Live	in	America,
2003

https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/7-weeks%3A-live-in-america%2C-2003-
2267634/songs

Extended	Versions https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/extended-versions-1131348/songs
Even	the	Devil	Believes https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/even-the-devil-believes-110456217/songs
To	Hell	with	the	Devil https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/to-hell-with-the-devil-1931304/songs
Soldiers	Under	Command https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/soldiers-under-command-2526198/songs
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